BIOSTAT ® RM and Flexsafe® RM for Seed
Production and Small-Scale Protein Supply
BIOSTAT ® RM and Flexsafe® RM Bags
The BIOSTAT ® RM, a fully GMP compliant, single-use, wave-mixed bioreactor
and Flexsafe® bags are proven for a broad range of different cell lines incl.
CHO, NS0, SF9, E.coli, T-cells and stem cells.
Benefit from our excellent global application support and get started
right away.

Technical Specifications
Flexsafe® RM Bags
Ordering Information
Flexsafe® RM Basic
Basic ViaMass
Basic screw cap
Optical screw cap
Optical
Optical ViaMass
Perfusion 1.2 µm
Perfusion ViaMass
Perfusion ATF
Perfusion ATF ViaMass
1 L DFB001L
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
2 L DFB002L
–
DFB002L----01SC
DFO002L----01SC
DFO002L
DFO002L--VM
DFP002L--SM
DFP002L--SMVM
DFP002L--AT
–
10 L DFB010L
DFB010L----VM
DFB010L----01SC
DFO010L----01SC
DFO010L
DFO010L----VM
DFP010L--SM
DFP010L--SMVM
DFP010L--AT
DF010L--ATVM
20 L DFB020L
DFB020L----VM
DFB020L----01SC
DFO020L----01SC
DFO020L
DFO020L----VM
DFP020L--SM
DFP020L—SMVM
DFP020L--AT
DFP020L--ATVM
50 L DFB050L
DFB050L----VM
DFB050L----01SC
DFO050L----01SC
DFO050L
DFO050L----VM
DFP050L--SM
DFP050L—SMVM
DFP050L--AT
DFP050L--ATVM
50 L * DFB050L----01US – – – –
100 L DFB100L
DFB100L----VM
–
–
DFO100L
DFO100L----VM
–
DFP100L--SMVM
DFP100L--AT
DFP100L--ATVM
200 L DFB200L
DFB200L----VM
–
–
DFO200L